
2024 AU-24-DWI-296
NAME: AU-24-DWI-296
YEAR: 2024
SEX: unknown

2023 AU-23-JEDDS-30576 COCK
NAME: AU-23-JEDDS-30576
YEAR: 2023
SEX: cock
DOUBLE INBRED RAVEN WITH
AFRICAN ROCKET AND NIGHT QUEEN
(A FULL SISTER TO THE FAMOUS
NIGHT ANGEL) Produced money
winner in the 250 mile 2024 Rock
Creek Classic OLR, equal first 2nd in
the clock by half a second.

2023 AU-23-JEDDS-30564 HEN
NAME: AU-23-JEDDS-30564
YEAR: 2023
SEX: hen
DOUBLE INBRED GRANDAUGHTER
TO THE FAMOUS WOLVERINE

2022 AU-GFL-22-1130 COCK
NAME: AU-GFL-22-1130
YEAR: 2022
SEX: cock
SON TO THE FAMOUS RAVEN
AND AFRICAN ROCKET

2022 AU-22-GFL-155 HEN
NAME: AU-22-GFL-155
YEAR: 2022
SEX: hen
DAUGHTER OF THE FAMOUS
RAVEN AND NIGHT QUEEN (A
FULL SISTER TO NIGHT ANGEL)

2017 PL-0262-17-11707 COCK
NAME: RAVEN
YEAR: 2017
SEX: cock
3RD PLACE FINISH IN GOLDEN ALGARVE
FINAL AND 2ND ACE PIGEON. ALSO AS
VERY PROVEN PRODUCER FATHER TO 4

2018 SK-0999-18-191 HEN
NAME: AFRICAN ROCKET
YEAR: 2018
SEX: hen
1ST ACE PIGEON VICTORA FALLS
CHALLENGE ALSO HALF SISTER TO RAVEN

2015 SK-0999-15-1707 COCK
NAME: JONGE KONG

2017 SK-0999-15-1858 HEN
NAME: DIAMOND KING

2015 SK-0999-15-1707 COCK
NAME: JONGE KONG

2016 BELG-4129696-16 HEN
NAME: SISTER DALI 696

2017 PL-0262-17-11707 COCK
NAME: RAVEN
YEAR: 2017
SEX: cock
3RD PLACE FINISH IN GOLDEN ALGARVE
FINAL AND 2ND ACE PIGEON. ALSO AS
VERY PROVEN PRODUCER FATHER TO 4

2024 SLOV-107-6258-20 HEN
NAME: NIGHT QUEEN
YEAR: 2024
SEX: hen
FULL SISTER TO THE FAMOUS NIGHT
ANGEL 1ST SAMDPR FINAL RACE

2015 SK-0999-15-1707 COCK
NAME: JONGE KONG

2017 SK-0999-15-1858 HEN
NAME: DIAMOND KING

2012 SLO-107-27-12 COCK
NAME: FUTURE

2010 SLO-107-664-10 HEN
NAME: BELIEVE

2020 AU-20-GFL-99 COCK
NAME: AU-20-GFL-99
YEAR: 2020
SEX: cock
SON OF WOLVERINE, SUPER
BIRD THE BEST OLR BLOOD
YOU CAN HAVE.

2020 AU-20-GFL-23 HEN
NAME: AU-20-GFL-23
YEAR: 2020
SEX: hen
DAUGHTER OF THE WORLD
FAMOUS WOLVERINE

2009 BELG-3181936-09 COCK
NAME: WOLVERINE
YEAR: 2009
SEX: cock
BELG 3181936-09-WOLVERINE...
Is this a super bird.. YES
Has he bred winners.. YES

2016 DV-03801-16-726 HEN
NAME: SUPER NATURAL
YEAR: 2016
SEX: hen
MOTHER TO LINA 1ST PLACE GOLDEN
ALGARVE FINAL RACE WINNER

2005 BELG-3129113-05 COCK
NAME: ABRAHAM

2001 BELG-3140003-01 HEN
NAME: ASKE

2006 DV-3801-06-338 COCK
NAME: ROMARIO

2013 DV-03269-13-13 HEN
NAME: CINEDU

2009 BELG-3181936-09 COCK
NAME: WOLVERINE
YEAR: 2009
SEX: cock
BELG 3181936-09-WOLVERINE...
Is this a super bird.. YES
Has he bred winners.. YES

2019 AU-19-GFL-999 HEN
NAME: Abagail Reflection
YEAR: 2019
SEX: hen
FANTASTICE INBRED DAUGHTER
OF ABAGAIL

2005 BELG-3129113-05 COCK
NAME: ABRAHAM

2001 BELG-3140003-01 HEN
NAME: ASKE

2014 AU-14-GFL-75 COCK
NAME: MOKOLO

2009 GFL-411-09 HEN
NAME: ABAGAIL
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